1HEMS LTD sales@hemsltd.com   |   www.hemsltd.com   |   +44 23 80 987182
Tuxco Corporation  moreinfo@tuxco.com     |   www.tuxco.com    |   +1 (847) 244-2220
Keep your earthmoving
machinery MOVING
HEMS Ltd is a specialist
company for supplying the
latest equipment for the
servicing and maintenance

•
•
•
3HEMS LTD sales@hemsltd.com   |   www.hemsltd.com   |   +44 23 80 987182
Tuxco Corporation  moreinfo@tuxco.com     |   www.tuxco.com    |   +1 (847) 244-2220
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-30 M 30 200 650 45 Hand pump
3 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 36.2 mm in
diameter
HEPP-30 E 30 200 650 45 Electric pump
3 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 36.2 mm in
diameter
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-50 M 50 250 650 83.5 Hand pump
4 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 36.4 mm in
diameter

MANUAL/ELECTRIC
HEPP-50T
MANUAL/ELECTRIC
4HEMS LTD sales@hemsltd.com   |   www.hemsltd.com   |   +44 23 80 987182
Tuxco Corporation  moreinfo@tuxco.com     |   www.tuxco.com    |   +1 (847) 244-2220
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-100 M 100 350 650 205 Hand pump
10 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 60.2 mm in
diameter
HEPP-100 E 100 350 650 205
 Electric pump
(dual control
pump 2 in 1)
10 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 60.2 mm in
diameter
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-150 M 150 350 650 375 Hand pump
12 Sets to cover
19.3mm up
to 60.2 mm in
diameter

5HEMS LTD sales@hemsltd.com   |   www.hemsltd.com   |   +44 23 80 987182
Tuxco Corporation  moreinfo@tuxco.com     |   www.tuxco.com    |   +1 (847) 244-2220
HEPP-200T MANUAL/ELECTRIC
HEPP-230T MANUAL/ELECTRIC
HEPP-300T MANUAL/ELECTRIC
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-200 M 200 350 650 630 Hand pump
15 Sets to cover
19.3mm up to
76.20 mm in
diameter
HEPP-200 E 200 350 650 630
 Electric pump
(dual control
pump 2 in 1)
15 Sets to cover
19.3mm up to
76.20 mm in
diameter
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-230 M 230 350 650 680 Hand pump
7 Sets to cover
up to 85.00 mm
in diameter
HEPP-230 E 230 350 650 680
 Electric pump
(dual control
pump 2 in 1)
7 Sets to cover
up to 85.00 mm
in diameter
Model Number Capacity (ton) Stroke (mm)
Working
Pressure
(kg/cm2)
Approx.
Weight (kg) Operation
Universal
Tooling Set
(Included in
the package)
HEPP-300 M 300 600 700 1420 Hand pump
15 Sets to cover
up to 85.00 mm
in diameter
HEPP-300 E 300 600 700 1420